
     Wyoming County Retired Teachers’ Association 
        Executive Committee Contact Information   
 

President: Sandy Kushner 585-689-5271  skushner13@hotmail.com 

Vice President: Claudia Cerasani 585-457-3248   Cacerasani@aol.com 

Secretary: Sally Conrad 585-493-2803      dconrad9@rochester.rr.com 

Treasurer: Sandy Smith 585-457-9648     grammysmith47@gmail.com 

Legislative: Virginia Fugle 585-813-4227     vfugle@verizon.net 

Historian: Pam Osgood 585-322-7684      pamosgood52@gmail.com 

Membership: Caren Dubay 716-492-3840     dubayjc@earthlink.net 

Friendly Service: Karen Ritenour 716-592-3962   karen.ritenour1@gmail.com 

Newsletter Editor: Patti Bartz 585-409-6462     dbartz01@rochester.rr.com 

Public Relations: Sandy Kushner 585-689-5271    skushner13@hotmail.com 

Community Service: Claudia Cerasani 585-457-3248   Cacerasani@aol.com 

Health Care: Judy Haberer 585-492-1775     habererj68@hotmail.com 

Directors  
Attica: Patti Bartz 585-409-6462 Virginia Fugle 585-813-4227  
Letchworth: Nancy Berwagner 585-322-3529 Sandy Kushner 585-689-5271  
Perry: Cathy Mlyniec 585-237-2785   cmlyniec@gmail.com 
Pioneer: Judy Haberer 585-492-1775  
Warsaw: Ruth Ann Fultz (585) 704-8354  
Wyoming: Mary Carlson 585-689-2197   carlsonm_50@hotmail.com 


